9:00

9:05

9:10

9:20

9:25

9:35

9:50

10:00

10:20

10:40

Agenda
Air Management Study Group Meeting
Wednesday, November 11, 2020
9:00 am

Opening remarks & agenda review
Gail Good, Air Program Director

Program Updates

Hiring Update
Gail Good, Air Program Director

Proposed guidance and rules and legislative update
David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief
Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief

Proposed State Legislation
David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief
Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief

Member Updates

Permit Projects
Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief

Trends Report
Katie Praedel, Air Monitoring Section Chief

Ozone Topics

David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief
Katie Praedel, Air Monitoring Section Chief

AMSG Charter
Gail Good, Air Program Director

2021 Priority Topics
Gail Good, Air Program Director




11:00 Adjourn



