Agenda Air Management Study Group Meeting Wednesday, November 11, 2020 9:00 am

9:00	Opening remarks & agenda review Gail Good, Air Program Director
9:05	Program Updates <u>Hiring Update</u> Gail Good, Air Program Director
9:10	<u>Proposed guidance and rules and legislative update</u> David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief
9:20	<u>Proposed State Legislation</u> David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief
9:25	Member Updates
9:35	<u>Permit Projects</u> Kristin Hart, Permits and Stationary Source Modeling Section Chief
9:50	<u>Trends Report</u> Katie Praedel, Air Monitoring Section Chief
10:00	Ozone Topics David Bizot, Air Quality Planning and Standards Section Chief Katie Praedel, Air Monitoring Section Chief
10:20	AMSG Charter Gail Good, Air Program Director
10:40	<u>2021 Priority Topics</u> Gail Good, Air Program Director

11:00 Adjourn